


Prices €  · 10% VAT included - Precios en € · IVA 10% incluido

Ruinart Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Dom Pérignon Vintage 2015

Cristal Louis Roederer 2015

Belle Époque Blanc de Blancs 2006

Salon Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs 2007

CHAMPAGNES
145

225

485

720

1100

2500

300

465

1200

1500

0,7 L 1,5 L

Ruinart Brut Rosé

Laurent Perrier Rosé

Dom Pérignon Vintage Rosé 2009

Cristal Rosé Louis Roederer 2013

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNES
170

220

720

1300

350

450

1950

2700



Prices €  · 10% VAT included - Precios en € · IVA 10% incluido

Spain
Abadía Retuerta Le Domaine
�����������������������������������������������
��

Roda I Blanco
��������������������
�����������������	��������

WHITE WINES

120

180

Château Gassier Le Pas du Moins
���������
���������
�	����������
������������

Clos du Temple
����������������������������������
���	�������������
�

ROSÉ WINES
85

350

France
Chassagne-Montrachet Domaine Roux
��������������	����
���������

Châteauneuf-du-Pape Château Beaucastel
�����������	�������������

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru Michel Juillot
���������������	����
���������

225

450

1100

Spain
Prado Enea Gran Reserva
���������������������������������
���	�������

La Sabia
�������������������������������������

RED WINES

175

285

France
Château Montviel
������������������������������������	������

Vougeot 1er Cru Domaine Roux
���������������	��������������

180

420

Italy
Sassicaia
������	�������������������������������������� 850



Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino (Red Vermut)

Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato (White Vermut)

Martini Bitter (Red Bitter)

APERITIFS
16

16

16

GLASS

Grey Goose

Grey Goose ALTIUS

Belvedere

Belvedere 10

VODKA
12

27

15

35

SHOT

400

650

500

850

BOTTLE

850

1500

MAGNUM

1400

JEROBOAM

2400

MATHUSALEM

21

50

24

70

GLASS

London Dry / Distilled Gin

Bombay Sapphire, Roku, Larios 12, Beefeater 0,0%

Bombay Premier Cru, Sipsmith, Beefeater Black

Monkey 47, Beffeater Jewel Crown (50º)

Flavored GIN

Bombay Preseé (Mediterranen Lemon),
Malfy (Grapefruit), Larios Rosé (Strawberries)

12

14

15

12

GIN

21

23

27

21

SHOT GLASS BOTTLE

350

400

450

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Brugal 1888 (Doble añejo)

Bacardi Spiced, Bacardi Carta Negra

Santa Teresa 1796, Bacardi 8,
Matusalem 15, Planteray Dry & Cut (Coconut),
Planteray Stiggins Fancy (Pineapple)

Plantation Trinidad 2016 Single Cask
(Exclusive release of 132 bottles made exclusively
for CASANIS GROUP) aged in Mezcal barrels

Havana Seleccion de Maestros,
Matusalem 23 Gran Reserva

Zacapa XO

Matusalen Sublime 50 cl
(Limited edition of 450 bottles worldwide)

12

14

15

12

14

15

22

RUM
21

23

25

23

23

27

45

3500

350

400

350

450

450

650

SHOT GLASS BOTTLE

Prices €  · 10% VAT included - Precios en € · IVA 10% incluido



Single Malt

Macallan 12, Laphroig 10 

Glenmorangie 18, Lagavulin 16 

Macallan 15

Macallan Rare Cask, Glenmorangie Signet

Macallan 18 

Macallan Time Space Mastery
(Special release to the Macallan 200 Aniversary)

Macallan 25 Sherry Oak

Macallan 30 Double Cask

Macallan Nº6 Lalique 

Macallan M Decanter

Blended Scotch

Dewar´s 12, Ballantines 10

Dewar´s 15

Chivas Regal 18

Dewar´s 18

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

American Whiskey

Makers Mark (Bourbon)

Jack Daniels (Tennessee)

Buleit (Rye)

Japanese Whiskies

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Hibiki 21

Yamazaki D.R 

Hakushu D.R

Irish Whiskey

Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel

12

17

18

32

32

120

225

475

550

660

WHISKY

21

35

38

65

68

225

550

950

1100

1300

12

14

17

17

27

21

27

32

32

55

12

12

12

21

21

21

15

48

15

15

27

90

27

27

12

14

21

23

SHOT GLASS

380

450

650

620

3000

9500

11000

13000

BOTTLE

Prices €  · 10% VAT included - Precios en € · IVA 10% incluido



Prices €  · 10% VAT included - Precios en € · IVA 10% incluido

Patrón Silver 

Patrón Reposado

Patrón Añejo

Patrón Cielo Silver

Patrón El Alto Reposado

Maestro Dobel 50 Cristalino

1800 Guachimontón Añejo

Clase Azul Gold (Añejo-Plata-Reposado Blend)

Clase Azul Añejo

Adicción Silver

Adicción Reposado

Adicción Añejo

Clase Azul Ultra Añejo

12

14

16

28

25

28

28

45

60

25

28

30

TEQUILAS
21

23

25

50

45

50

50

90

120

50

55

55

5000

380

400

420

550

520

750

1500

SHOT GLASS BOTTLE

1200

BOTTLE

1300

MAGNUM

Contraluz Cristalino (36º)

Alipús San Andrés (47,5º)

Clase Azul Durango (42º),
Clase Azul Guerrero (42º),
Clase Azul San Luis de Potosí (42º)

16

14

45

MEZCAL
28

23

90

SHOT GLASS

Raicilla La Venenosa Tabernas

Sotol Nocheluna

12

12

RAICILLA & SOTOL
21

21

SHOT GLASS



Prices €  · 10% VAT included - Precios en € · IVA 10% incluido

Brandies

Ysabel Regina

Jaime I

Cognacs

Henessy V.S.O.P

Henessy X.O

Others

Armagnac

Calvados

12

18

BRANDIES & COGNACS

21

36

14

23

25

45

12

12

21

21

SHOT GLASS

ALCOHOLIC

Amaretto, Amaretto Velvet, Baileys, Frangelico,

Limoncello,Pacharán, fruits liquors Giffard

10

LIQUORS

18

SHOT GLASS

Alhambra 0.0

Heineken, Corona, San Miguel gluten-free

Numen still water

Numen sparkling water

Soft drinks

Juices

Red Bull and Red Bull Light

9

12

7

7

9

9

10


