



LE JADE





CHAMPAGNES

	0,7 L	1,5 L
Ruinart Brut	145	300
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs	225	465
Dom Pérignon Vintage 2015	485	1200
Cristal Louis Roederer 2015	720	1500
Belle Époque Blanc de Blancs 2006	1100	
Salon Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs 2007	2500	

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNES

Ruinart Brut Rosé	170	350
Laurent Perrier Rosé	220	450
Dom Pérignon Vintage Rosé 2009	720	1950
Cristal Rosé Louis Roederer 2013	1300	2700





WHITE WINES

Spain

Abadía Retuerta Le Domaine 120
D.O. Ribera del Duero (Sauvignon blanc, Verdejo)

Roda I Blanco 180
D.O. Rioja (Garnacha blanca, Viura, Malvasía)

France

Chassagne-Montrachet Domaine Roux 225
A.O.C Bourgogne (Chardonnay)

Châteauneuf-du-Pape Château Beaucastel 450
A.O.C Rhône (Roussanne)

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru Michel Juillot 1100
A.O.C Bourgogne (Chardonnay)

ROSÉ WINES

Château Gassier Le Pas du Moins 85
A.O.C Côtes de Provence (Garnacha, Cinsault)

Clos du Temple 350
A.O.C Languedoc (Cinsault, Garnacha, Mouvedre, Syrah)

RED WINES

Spain

Prado Enea Gran Reserva 175
D.O. Rioja (Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo)

La Sabia 285
D.O. Ribera del Duero (Tempranillo)

France

Château Montviel 180
A.O.C Pomerol (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

Vougeot 1er Cru Domaine Roux 420
A.O.C Bourgogne (Pinot Noir)

Italy

Sassicaia 850
Toscana (Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc)

APERITIFS

GLASS

Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino (Red Vermut)	16
Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato (White Vermut)	16
Martini Bitter (Red Bitter)	16

VODKA

	SHOT	GLASS	BOTTLE	MAGNUM	JEROBOAM	MATHUSALEM
Grey Goose	12	21	400	850	1400	2400
Grey Goose ALTIUS	27	50	650	1500		
Belvedere	15	24	500			
Belvedere 10	35	70	850			

GIN

	SHOT	GLASS	BOTTLE
London Dry / Distilled Gin			
Bombay Sapphire, Roku, Larios 12, Beefeater 0,0%	12	21	350
Bombay Premier Cru, Sipsmith, Beefeater Black	14	23	400
Monkey 47, Beefeater Jewel Crown (50°)	15	27	450

Flavored GIN

Bombay Preseé (Mediterranean Lemon), Malfy (Grapefruit), Larios Rosé (Strawberries)	12	21	
--	----	----	--

RUM

	SHOT	GLASS	BOTTLE
Bacardi Carta Blanca	12	21	350
Brugal 1888 (Doble añejo)	14	23	400
Bacardi Spiced, Bacardi Carta Negra	15	25	350
Santa Teresa 1796, Bacardi 8, Matusalem 15, Planteray Dry & Cut (Coconut), Planteray Stiggins Fancy (Pineapple)	12	23	450
Plantation Trinidad 2016 Single Cask (Exclusive release of 132 bottles made exclusively for CASANIS GROUP) aged in Mezcal barrels	14	23	
Havana Selección de Maestros, Matusalem 23 Gran Reserva	15	27	450
Zacapa XO	22	45	650
Matusalem Sublime 50 cl (Limited edition of 450 bottles worldwide)			3500



WHISKY

Single Malt

	SHOT	GLASS	BOTTLE
Macallan 12, Laphroig 10	12	21	380
Glenmorangie 18, Lagavulin 16	17	35	
Macallan 15	18	38	450
Macallan Rare Cask, Glenmorangie Signet	32	65	650
Macallan 18	32	68	620
Macallan Time Space Mastery (Special release to the Macallan 200 Aniversary)	120	225	3000
Macallan 25 Sherry Oak	225	550	
Macallan 30 Double Cask	475	950	9500
Macallan N°6 Laliqne	550	1100	11000
Macallan M Decanter	660	1300	13000

Blended Scotch

Dewar's 12, Ballantines 10	12	21
Dewar's 15	14	27
Chivas Regal 18	17	32
Dewar's 18	17	32
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	27	55

American Whiskey

Makers Mark (Bourbon)	12	21
Jack Daniels (Tennessee)	12	21
Buleit (Rye)	12	21

Japanese Whiskies

Hibiki Japanese Harmony	15	27
Hibiki 21	48	90
Yamazaki D.R	15	27
Hakushu D.R	15	27

Irish Whiskey

Jameson	12	21
Jameson Black Barrel	14	23



TEQUILAS

	SHOT	GLASS	BOTTLE	MAGNUM
Patrón Silver	12	21	380	
Patrón Reposado	14	23	400	
Patrón Añejo	16	25	420	
Patrón Cielo Silver	28	50	550	
Patrón El Alto Reposado	25	45	520	1300
Maestro Dobel 50 Cristalino	28	50		
1800 Guachimontón Añejo	28	50		
Clase Azul Gold (Añejo-Plata-Reposado Blend)	45	90	750	
Clase Azul Añejo	60	120	1500	
Adicción Silver	25	50		
Adicción Reposado	28	55		
Adicción Añejo	30	55		
Clase Azul Ultra Añejo			5000	

MEZCAL

	SHOT	GLASS	BOTTLE
Contraluz Cristalino (36°)	16	28	
Alipús San Andrés (47,5°)	14	23	
Clase Azul Durango (42°), Clase Azul Guerrero (42°), Clase Azul San Luis de Potosí (42°)	45	90	1200

RAICILLA & SOTOL

	SHOT	GLASS
Raicilla La Venenosa Tabernas	12	21
Sotol Nocheluna	12	21



BRANDIES & COGNACS

SHOT GLASS

Brandies

Ysabel Regina	12	21
Jaime I	18	36

Cognacs

Henessy V.S.O.P	14	25
Henessy X.O	23	45

Others

Armagnac	12	21
Calvados	12	21

LIQUORS

SHOT GLASS

ALCOHOLIC

Amaretto, Amaretto Velvet, Baileys, Frangelico, Limoncello, Pacharán, fruits liquors Giffard	10	18
---	----	----

Alhambra 0.0	9
Heineken, Corona, San Miguel gluten-free	12
Numen still water	7
Numen sparkling water	7
Soft drinks	9
Juices	9
Red Bull and Red Bull Light	10